
LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 1

Start List completa

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 16:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 VISENTIN ALESSIA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 16:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 DECORATO ANDREA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
2 ROSO VITTORIO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:09.7
3 CANDEO GIUSEPPE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:00.0
4 MAZZARO DAVIDE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:00.0
5 LION VITTORIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
6 MENEGHETTI ALBERTO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 16:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 AGHITO JARA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 07:40.0
2 VAROTTO SILVIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 PERAZZOLO GIORGIA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 VILLANOVA SOPHIE 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 MAMPRIN CARLOTTA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 07:35.0

Serie n° 1
1 GRIGGIO ALICE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
2 FORMENTI MADDALENA 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:55.0
3 SCARPA VERONICA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:45.0
4 ZANELLA GIULIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:54.0
5 BETTIN ELISA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:40.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 16:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 CANNISTRA' STEFANO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 CLANETTI GIULIO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

100 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 16:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 MARTINISI DORA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0
2 CAPPELLOZZA LISA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:08.7
3 PETTENA' GIORGIA 2012 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:34.3
4 TESSARI LIDIA MARIA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:52.5
5 COSTANTINI MARGHERITA 2012 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:27.1
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 2

Start List completa

100 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 16:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 FILIPOV DANIEL 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:45.3
3 PIZZATO NICOLO' 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:33.6
4 ROSO VITTORIO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:38.6

400 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 FAVALE AURORA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 13:20.0
4 BERTI MATILDE 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 13:20.0

400 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 SPOLAORE GIANMARCO 2008 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 13:20.0
3 BASTIANELLO DAVIDE 2008 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 13:20.0
4 GESUMUNNO GIOVANNI 2008 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 13:20.0

100 Rana - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 COSTANTINI MARGHERITA 2012 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:12.5
3 VOLPI CAMILLA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:00.0
4 POZZOBON MARTINA 2012 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:11.5
5 LEO BORDETTO HELEN 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0

Serie n° 1
2 PETTENA' GIORGIA 2012 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:42.0
3 PAESAN EVA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:35.6
4 PETROF MARIA ILINCA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:40.0
5 RUSSO PETRA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0

100 Rana - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 BOSCARO ANTONIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
2 DECORATO ANDREA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0
3 PAIN RICCARDO FEDERICO 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:37.3
4 FANTON NICOLò 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:45.0
5 CANNISTRA' ENRICO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
6 GASTALDELLI VITTORIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 3

Start List completa

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 PAESAN LINDA 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:54.3
4 ZAGALLO VALENTINA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:36.6

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 NISATO ANDREA 2008 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:40.0
3 FRANZATO DAVIDE 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:56.9
4 MOGNO STEFANO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

100 Dorso - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 TESSARI LIDIA MARIA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0
3 DITTADI GINEVRA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:42.1
4 BALDAN ANNA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0

100 Dorso - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 MENEGHETTI ALBERTO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
2 SANAVIA RICCARDO 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0
3 PIZZATO NICOLO' 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:34.1
4 CONTE MARCO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:40.0
5 LION VITTORIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
6 GESUMUNNO GABRIEL 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0

200 Dorso - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 QUAGLIO ELISA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 PERAZZOLO GIORGIA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 CECCHINATO GIULIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
2 GRIGGIO ALICE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 MAMPRIN CARLOTTA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:22.8
4 AGHITO JARA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:40.0
5 FERRARETTO OLIVIA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 4

Start List completa

200 Dorso - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 FANTON YURI 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
2 SCARAZZATI EDOARDO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 CURIOTTO GIOVANNI MARIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 VAROTTO MIRKO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 GOBBO MATTEO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
6 GUZZARDI GIORGIO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 MARTINISI DORA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0
2 PAMPAGNIN SOFIA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
3 POZZOBON MARTINA 2012 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0
4 CAPPELLOZZA LISA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
5 ROTA FLAVIA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0

Serie n° 1
1 LEO BORDETTO HELEN 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
2 FORMENTI CARLOTTA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:25.3
3 PETROF MARIA ILINCA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:24.0
4 PAESAN EVA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:24.0
5 BUSO ELEONORA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:26.0

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 18:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 FILIPOV DANIEL 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0
3 CANNISTRA' ENRICO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0
4 SANAVIA RICCARDO 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0
5 PAIN RICCARDO FEDERICO 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0

Serie n° 1
2 CONTE ALESSANDRO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:33.9
3 FANTON NICOLò 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:20.0
4 BOSCARO ANTONIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:25.0
5 CONTE EMANUELE 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:40.0

200 Rana - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 18:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 TEGON NOEMI 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:01.4
4 FORMENTI MADDALENA 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:17.9
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 5

Start List completa

200 Rana - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 18:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 CANNISTRA' STEFANO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 GESUMUNNO GIOVANNI 2008 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:40.0

200 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 18:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 VOLPI CAMILLA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:40.0
3 BALDAN ANNA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 ROTA FLAVIA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 DITTADI GINEVRA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:40.0

200 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 18:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 MAZZARO DAVIDE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:11.3

200 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 18:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 FERRARETTO OLIVIA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:22.6
2 BERTI MATILDE 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:12.3
3 FAVALE AURORA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:10.0
4 ZANELLA GIULIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:12.2
5 AGOSTINI GLORIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:16.0
6 BETTIN ELISA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 TOFANI EMMA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:06.0
2 VILLANOVA SOPHIE 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:01.0
3 CONTE SOFIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:59.0
4 TEGON NOEMI 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:00.0
5 TOGNON ALICE 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:02.0
6 VAROTTO SILVIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:06.1

200 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 18:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 VERONESE LEONARDO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
2 MOGNO STEFANO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 BASTIANELLO DAVIDE 2008 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:12.9
4 CURIOTTO GIOVANNI MARIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 FRANZATO DAVIDE 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:40.0
6 GOBBO MATTEO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 6

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
1 CLANETTI GIULIO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:58.1
2 FANTON YURI 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:50.5
3 SPOLAORE GIANMARCO 2008 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:37.5
4 DEGIAMPIETRO MATTEO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:41.4
5 SCARAZZATI EDOARDO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:55.2
6 GIOLLO LUCA 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:03.4

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 18:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 BUSO ELEONORA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
2 VISENTIN ALESSIA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
3 PAMPAGNIN SOFIA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
4 RUSSO PETRA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
5 FORMENTI CARLOTTA 2011 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:20.0

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 18:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 GASTALDELLI VITTORIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
2 CONTE MARCO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0
3 GESUMUNNO GABRIEL 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:34.3
4 CANDEO GIUSEPPE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:43.9
5 CONTE EMANUELE 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
6 CONTE ALESSANDRO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 18:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 AGOSTINI GLORIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
3 CONTE SOFIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
4 CECCHINATO GIULIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
5 QUAGLIO ELISA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0

Serie n° 1
1 TOGNON ALICE 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
2 ZAGALLO VALENTINA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 13:20.0
3 PAESAN LINDA 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 05:30.0
4 SCARPA VERONICA 2010 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 06:00.0
5 TOFANI EMMA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 7

Start List completa

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 19:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 GUZZARDI GIORGIO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
2 NISATO ANDREA 2008 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 13:20.0
3 VAROTTO MIRKO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
4 VERONESE LEONARDO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
5 GIOLLO LUCA 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
6 DEGIAMPIETRO MATTEO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
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